START-OF-LOG: 3.0
CREATED-BY: DXLog.net v2.5.44
CONTEST: HSKC

CALLSIGN: HA7WP
CATEGORY-OPERATOR: SINGLE-OP
CATEGORY-TRANSMITTER: ONE
CATEGORY-STATION: FIXED
CATEGORY-OVERLAY: B
CATEGORY-POWER: LOW
GRID-LOCATOR: JN97SM
CATEGORY-BAND: 80M
CATEGORY-MODE: CW
CLAIMED-SCORE: 45

NAME: Bandur Pal

ADDRESS: 2118

ADDRESS: DANY

ADDRESS: MALOM UTCA 18-20
EMAIL: ha7wpali@gmail.com
SOAPBOX:

QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
B

QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:

QSO:

3500 CW 2024-04-14 1501 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1502 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1503 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1506 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1508 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1512 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1514 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1517 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1518 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1519 HA7WP

3500 CW 2024-04-14 1526 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1527 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1528 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1530 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1531 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1531 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1532 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1542 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1553 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1558 HA7WP
3500 CW 2024-04-14 1559 HA7WP

599 001B BANDUR PAL B OK1FII
599 002B BANDUR PAL B HA6QU
599 003B BANDUR PAL B HA8BT
599 004B BANDUR PAL B HA8BE
599 005B BANDUR PAL B HASMA
599 006B BANDUR PAL B HA2NK
599 007B BANDUR PAL B HG8CK
599 008B BANDUR PAL B HASKW
599 009B BANDUR PAL B HASN
599 010B BANDUR PAL B OE1TKW

599 011B BANDUR PAL B HA30U
599 012B BANDUR PAL B SP9OUV
599 013B BANDUR PAL B HA2MV
599 014B BANDUR PAL B HA3GA
599 015B BANDUR PAL B HA8FK
599 016B BANDUR PAL B HA7I
599 017B BANDUR PAL B HA5YG
599 018B BANDUR PAL B YU7AE
599 019B BANDUR PAL B HA7MF
599 020B BANDUR PAL B HA1WD
599 021B BANDUR PAL B YU7G
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599 001
599 002
599 002
599 005
599 008
599 011
599 007
599 015
599 010
599 004

599 015
599 007
599 019
599 006
599 017
599 024
599 018
599 018
599 025
599 016
599 020
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